May 01 2024 (21:06) India Rail Info

Beas - Madar Special Fare Satsang Special/09632X - Exp - NWR
HSR/Hisar Junction to RE/Rewari Junction
4h 40m - 143 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BEAS |Beas Junction 22:40 2 |1 0 54 (233 |NR
2 |JuC  |Jalandhar City Junction 23:20 23:25 5m (0 |1 36 |49 |237 |NR
3 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 00:35 00:45 10m |0 (2 o5 83 |257 |[NR
4 |DUI  |Dhurijunction 01:30 01:32 2m |0 |2 155 |63 |241 [NR
5 |JHL Jakhal Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |0 (2 |222 |58 |225 |NR
6 HSR |Hisar Junction 04:05 04:35 30m 2 304 (31 |212 [NWR
7 RE Rewari Junction 09:15 09:20 5m |0 (2 |446 |64 |242 [NWR
8 AWR  |Alwar Junction 10:30 10:35 5m |2 |2 521 |73 |272 [NWR
g BKI Bandikui Junction 11:25 11:27 2m [0 |2 582 (30 |222 [NWR
10 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 14:17 14:.22 5m |2 [2 |667 |14 |423 [NWR
1 |JP Jaipur Junction 14:45 14:55 10m |0 |2 |672 |66 |428 |NWR
12 |FL Phulera Junction 15:45 15:47 2m [0 |2 727 |117 |386 [NWR
13 |KSG |Kishangarh 16:15 16:17 2m |2 |2 |781 |26 |462 [NWR
14 |MDJN |Madar Junction 17:00 0 (2 800 |- NWR

May 01 2024 (21:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




